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2014 Water Guards
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Miles

Waukesha

Rebecca Dick
Molly Norlin
Joseph Kraetke
John Preuss

Greg Stacey / Samantha Olsen

KaYeng Vue
Marcus Medina

Erika Taylor

Marcus Medina
608-792-3741
marcus.medinat@wisconsin.gov

Josh Loining
608.228.7243
joshua.loining@wisconsin.gov

                     
Karen Stoll
262.822.5081
karen.stoll@wisconsin.gov

Greg Stacey
608-576-9123
gregory.stacey@wisconsin.gov
Samantha Olsen
Water Guard Coordinator
608-266-7820
samantha.olsen@wisconsin.gov

Erika Taylor
715-207-8345
erika.taylor@wisconsin.gov

Aaron Maass
Karen Stoll
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Erika Taylor
erika.taylor@wisconsin.gov

Greg Stacey
608-576-9123
gregory.stacey@wisconsin.gov
Samantha Olsen
Water Guard Coordinator
608-572-4428
samantha.olsen@wisconsin.gov

Aaron Maass
608-445-4733
aaron.maass@wisconsin.gov

                     
Karen Stoll
262-822-5081
karen.stoll@wisconsin.gov

Marcus Medina
608-792-3741
marcus.medina@wisconsin.gov
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La Crosse

Oshkosh

Fitchburg

Sturtevant

Waukesha

!

KaYeng Vue
920.660-5530
kayeng.vue@wisconsin.gov

KaYeng Vue
920-660-5530
kayeng.vue@wisconsin.gov

Green Bay

Clarissa Justmann
715.213.8827
clarissa.justmann@wisc

Molly Norlin
608-419-0054
molly.norlin@wisconsin.gov

Wisconsin Rapids

John Preuss
715.416.2482
john.preuss@wisconsin.gov

John Preuss
608-576-9123
john.preuss@wisconsin.gov

Woodruff

VACANT                           VACANT                           
Eau Claire

VACANT                           VACANT                           
Spooner


